Dynisco Graduated
Retractable Melt
Thermocouple
(GRMT)
Description
The Graduated Retractable Melt Thermocouple (GRMT) is
used to measure temperatures inside the polymer melt
stream.  The depth of immersion of the junction into the hot

DU2 DUAL 3 WIRE RTD
MATERIALELEMENTDESCRIPTION MODEL
CODE LENGTH CODE TYPE CODE OUTSIDE DIA LENGTH
45 FLUSH TO 1" 2 J (STD) 2 1/8" 0 3 3"
47 FLUSH TO 2.5" 4 K 7 1/8" WITH 0 6 6"GRADUATED RETRACTABLE
MELT THERMOCOUPLE GRMT 9 RTD 3/16" PROTECTION 0 9 9"
(1/8" GRAD) SPECIFY TUBE
TYPE
IMMERSION DEPTH SENSOR PROBE
CODE
BOLT
Ordering Guide
 1/2-20 UNF THREAD
'R' WHEN FLUSH = 5.75  [ 146 ]
'R' @ 1" MAX IMMERSION = 4.75  [ 120.6 ]
'R' WHEN FLUSH = 8.75  [ 222.2 ]
'R' @ 2.5" MAX IMMERSION = 6.25  [ 158.8 ]
PROTECTION
   TUBE PROBE
1.75
44.5
  IMMERSION
DEPTH RANGE
.25
6.4
BOLT LENGTH
2-3/8
2-1/8
1-7/8
1-5/8
.75
[19]
HEX.62
[15.8] HEXCOLLLAR W/ SCALE MARKER
 1/8" [ 3.2 ] GRADUATIONS
ADJUSTING SCREW
'R' SHOWN @ 1/2 IMMERSION
MALE T/C CONNECTOR
 GRMT-45XX
 GRMT-47XX